
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
160 
353 

65 
184 
216 
189 

12 
217 

53 
174 
151 
702 

10 
173 
167 

25 
294 
161 
229 
198 

47 
190 
156 

42 
158 
334 
145 
211 

27 
46 
69 
38 
93 

100 
94 
84 
28 

185 
108 
109 

55 
250 
232 

Name 
RACCA Mattia 
MARINO Elena 
BARTOLO Francesco 
GUERCIO Giuseppe 
INGARGIOLA Sandro 
CORPORA Marco 
CANDELA Andrea 
BRUNO Alessandro 
TEDALDI Fabrizio 
MATERA Savino 
GRILLO Carmelo Savio 
LA SPADA Davide 
LANFREDINI Pietro 
DICESARE Maurizio 
GAROFALO Giovanni 
PIERSIGILLI Giorgio 
DECORTE Marco 
PANTANO Sergio (Cor) 
VAGLINI Alessandro 
FERRO Antony 
CORSINI Andrea 
GUERCIO Loris 
AIELLO Maurizio 
LISSANDRINI Daniele 
FAMENGO Riccardo 
MARTINELLI Damiano 
RAGAZZO Nicola 
CASANOVA Alessio 
KAMAL Bilal (Cor) 
GHEZZI Alessandro 
BRACONI Gianluca 
POLETTO Michael 
RELLI Silvio 
MANNO Domenicantonio 
SCANTAMBURLO Alberto 
SANTAGIULIANA Daniel 
LAUDISIO Roberto 
DACOMO Giuseppe 
BREGONZIO Simone 
PIERSIGILLI Stefano 
TURATI Aldo 
PERUZZI Fabio 
MICHETTI Marco 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:22.048 
2:22.118 
2:22.139 
2:22.151 
2:22.926 
2:23.411 
2:23.720 
2:24.118 
2:24.278 
2:24.390 
2:24.573 
2:24.713 
2:25.308 
2:25.581 
2:25.817 
2:25.903 
2:26.141 
2:26.301 
2:26.564 
2:26.579 
2:26.898 
2:27.092 
2:27.460 
2:28.255 
2:28.314 
2:28.410 
2:29.126 
2:29.477 
2:29.760 
2:29.877 
2:30.053 
2:30.132 
2:30.157 
2:31.530 
2:32.009 
2:32.017 
2:32.056 
2:32.658 
2:32.791 
2:32.804 
2:32.900 
2:34.843 
2:35.921 

In 
2 
1 
5 
2 
6 
2 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
1 
6 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
4 
6 
2 
5 
5 
6 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 

Diff 

0.070 
0.091 
0.103 
0.878 
1.363 
1.672 
2.070 
2.230 
2.342 
2.525 
2.665 
3.260 
3.533 
3.769 
3.855 
4.093 
4.253 
4.516 
4.531 
4.850 
5.044 
5.412 
6.207 
6.266 
6.362 
7.078 
7.429 
7.712 
7.829 
8.005 
8.084 
8.109 
9.482 
9.961 
9.969 

10.008 
10.610 
10.743 
10.756 
10.852 
12.795 
13.873 

Gap 

0.070 
0.021 
0.012 
0.775 
0.485 
0.309 
0.398 
0.160 
0.112 
0.183 
0.140 
0.595 
0.273 
0.236 
0.086 
0.238 
0.160 
0.263 
0.015 
0.319 
0.194 
0.368 
0.795 
0.059 
0.096 
0.716 
0.351 
0.283 
0.117 
0.176 
0.079 
0.025 
1.373 
0.479 
0.008 
0.039 
0.602 
0.133 
0.013 
0.096 
1.943 
1.078 

Laps 
6 
2 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 

Club 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 
959 

31 
200 

4 
102 
131 
142 

Name 
TURRA Marco 
BACCAGLINI Edgardo Moreno 
BOCCUTI Michele 
GUANI Stefano (Cor) 
SAVASTANO Davide 
MARANGON Cristian 
ROZZONI Nicola (Cor) 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:36.287 
2:39.105 
2:42.051 
2:44.119 
2:44.381 
2:55.423 
3:02.624 

In 
2 
5 
4 
2 
6 
5 
3 

Diff 
14.239 
17.057 
20.003 
22.071 
22.333 
33.375 
40.576 

Gap 
0.366 
2.818 
2.946 
2.068 
0.262 

11.042 
7.201 

Laps 
5 
5 
6 
2 
6 
5 
3 

Club 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
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